BIOLOGY, B.S.

Related Occupations
Medical and Clinical Laboratory
Technologists

Environmental Scientists and Specialists,

Including Health
Environmental Science and Protection
Technicians, Including Health

Biological Technicians

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and
Manufacturing, Technical and Scientific
Products

Microbiologists

Conservation Scientists

Agricultural and Food Science
Technicians

Natural Sciences Managers

Occupational Health and Safety
Specialists, Safety & Health Specialist

Zoologists and Wildlife Biologists

2017-2027
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$61,070
$68,910
$44,190

$42,520

$78,980

$66,850
$61,810
$37,550

$119,850
$70,920

$60,520
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New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Laboratory Technologist, Medical Technologist, Clinical Laboratory
Scientist
Environmental Scientist, Environmental Specialist, Environmental Site
Assessor, Wetlands Specialist

Micro Analyst, Quality Analyst, Environmental Assistant, Microscopist

Research Associate, Genetics Lab Preparator, Lab Technician, Cell
Culture Support Scientist

New Business Specialist - Bioproduction, Field Clinical Rep, District
Representative, Pharmaceutical Sales Representative

Microbiologist, Public Health Microbiologist, Newborn Screening
Microbiologist

Park Ranger, Park Interpreter, Naturalist, Conservation Specialist
Product Development Scientist, Agricultural/Standards Specialist,
Greenhouse Technician

Clinical Trials Monitor/Auditor, Manager of Laboratory, Clinical Research
Coordinator

Environmental Health and Safety Consultant, Industrial Hygienist, Safety
Specialist

Urban Nuisance Wildlife Biologist, Fish and Wildlife Technician, Fishery /
Biologist, Avian Ecologist

AV



