## **BIOLOGY, B.S.**





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technologists	15%	\$61,070	Laboratory Technologist, Medical Technologist, Clinical Laboratory Scientist
Environmental Scientists and Specialists, Including Health	13%	\$68,910	Environmental Scientist, Environmental Specialist, Environmental Site Assessor, Wetlands Specialist
Environmental Science and Protection Technicians, Including Health	12%	\$44,190	Micro Analyst, Quality Analyst, Environmental Assistant, Microscopist
Biological Technicians	10%	\$42,520	Research Associate, Genetics Lab Preparator, Lab Technician, Cell Culture Support Scientist
Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, Technical and Scientific Products	10%	\$78,980	New Business Specialist - Bioproduction, Field Clinical Rep, District Representative, Pharmaceutical Sales Representative
Microbiologists	9%	\$66,850	Microbiologist, Public Health Microbiologist, Newborn Screening Microbiologist
Conservation Scientists	9%	\$61,810	Park Ranger, Park Interpreter, Naturalist, Conservation Specialist
Agricultural and Food Science Technicians	9%	\$37,550	Product Development Scientist, Agricultural/Standards Specialist, Greenhouse Technician
Natural Sciences Managers	8%	\$119,850	Clinical Trials Monitor/Auditor, Manager of Laboratory, Clinical Research Coordinator
Occupational Health and Safety Specialists, Safety & Health Specialist	7%	\$70,920	Environmental Health and Safety Consultant, Industrial Hygienist, Safety Specialist
Zoologists and Wildlife Biologists	6%	\$60,520	Urban Nuisance Wildlife Biologist, Fish and Wildlife Technician, Fishery Biologist, Avian Ecologist